How adaptive testing works in Linguaskill

This graph simplifies the process of adaptivity over a limited number of questions. In the real test, there is no set number
of questions; questions continue until the algorithm determines the test taker’s ability level.

Level of First
difficulty question Q Q Q Q

or above

B2
B1 X :
A2

Al

Below

Al

Q Q

The level of difficulty
increases or decreases
depending on the
previous answer.

Last
question

Result on
CEFR scale

C1

or above

B2

B1

A2

Al

Below

Al

Cambridge
English
Scale
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100

90



