## How adaptive testing works in Linguaskill

This graph simplifies the process of adaptivity over a limited number of questions. In the real test, there is no set number of questions; questions continue until the algorithm determines the test taker's ability level.

Level of difficulty	First question	Q	Q	Q	Q	Q	Q	Last question	Result on CEFR scale	Cambridge English Scale
C1 or above									C1 or above	190 180
B2							×		B2	170
B1			<b>x</b>	. 0	•••••	•••••		<b>✓</b>	B1	160 150
A2	•••••			· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		level of difficuesses or decre	-		A2	— 140 — 130
<b>A</b> 1					depending on the previous answer.				<b>A</b> 1	== 120 ====================================
Below A1									Below A1	90